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	DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE

DET 1, 548TH COMBAT TRAINING SQUADRON

FORT POLK AIN, LOUISIANA







JRTC, Fort Polk




PRE-DEPLOYMENT 

INFORMATION SURVEY 

Rotation


 

UNIT:

           HOME LOCATION:




     DSN: XXX-XXXX


MISSION: 
MISSION SPECIFIC SUPPORT PROVIDED:

ARMY UNIT(S) SUPPORTING: 
RANKING S2 (POC):

NUMBER DEPLOYING:  Officers:


Enlisted:

Total: 

NAMES/RANKS of personnel deploying to JRTC:
(specify OIC/NCOIC)

1.




2.



3.

4.

5.

6.

EQUIPMENT:

Deploying with IMETS?
Yes/No  Deploying with T-VSAT?   Yes/No
PRIOR JRTC EXPERIENCE: Yes/No
Officer: 

Enlisted: 
RECENT DEPLOYMENTS (within past year): 

ARMY SUPPORT EXPERIENCE total (each person):  
MISSION SPECIFIC REQUESTS:

What specific TRAINING OBJECTIVES do you have for this rotation?
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